HAVALI ZIMPARALAR

HAVALI ORBITAL ZIMPARA

Vakum Tipi
Orbital Hareket
Ped Olciisii
Agirlak

Calisma Basinci

Kendinden Emis
5 mm

150 mm

0.94 kg

6.3 bar

HAVALI ORBITAL ZIMPARA
S-6G (Kendinden Vakumlu)

Vakum Tipi
Bosta Devir
Orbital Hareket
Ped Olciisii
Calisma Basinci

Kendinden Emis
12000 rpm

5 mm

150 mm

6.3 bar

HAVALI ORBITAL ZIMPARA

Vakum Tipi
Bosta Devir

Orbital Hareket

Ped Olciisii

Galisma Basinci

Kendinden Emis
12000 rpm

5 mm

150 mm

6.3 bar

175,00 $ I 45,00 $

HAVALI DARBELI KESKI SETI

Hareket Uzunlugu

Darbe Sayisi
Vibrasyon
Uzunluk

Calisma Basinci

105,00 $

HAVALI DARBELI KESKI SETI

Hareket Uzunlugu
Darbe Sayisi
Vibrasyon
Uzunluk

Calisma Basinci

89 mm
2000

5.75 m/s?
229 mm
6.3 bar

89 mm
4500

5.75 m/s?
140 mm
6.3 bar



